
IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

11755PRP Number  : 16 03-AUG-2016Effective Date  :

2016Model Year  :2016Manufacture Year  : 4663Engine Size  :

 $1,251,395.00A1)  Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) 

/

MERCEDES BENZMake  :
S500 CABRIOLET (A217)Model  :

-Model Code  :

cc

1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19

11R
288
310
401
403
421
463
531
581
666
729/731

740/744/745/746

762
815
P17
P35

24-MONTH MANUFACTURE'S WORLDWIDE 
WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION
NON-METALLIC & METALLIC PAINTWORK & 799 
DESIGNO DIAMOND WHITE BRIGHT
LEATHER UPHOLSTERY
19" MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
AIRCAP
DOUBLE CUP HOLDER IN FRONT
CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS
AIRSCARF
9G-TRONIC
HEAD-UP DISPLAY
COMAND
THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
FREIGHT PACKING WITHOUT TIE-DOWN HOOKS
BLACK HIGH-GLOSS POPLAR WOOD TRIM /HIGH-
GLOSS BURR WALNUT WOOD TRIM IN BROWN
FABRIC SOFT TOP BLACK/FABRIC SOFT TOP 
BLUE/FABRIC SOFT TOP BEIGE/FABRIC SOFT 
TOP DARK RED
REMOTE CONTROL UNIT
DVD PLAYER
KEYLESS-GO PACKAGE
LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM

CodeItem Description

311960 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 03-08-2016

PRP App. No. A / 16

P

PRP No. P 11755 / 16

/

Number of Seats  : 3 Submission Date  : 27-07-2016

P.  1 of 3



IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

20
21

P54
R66

ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE
RUN-FLAT TYRES

1
2
3

033
044
049

DESIGNO MOCHA BLACK METALLIC
DESIGNO ALLANITE GREY MAGNO
DESIGNO CASHMERE WHITE MAGNO

 $29,500.00
 $36,000.00
 $36,000.00

A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment 

1

2
3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10

13R
H10

H10 (IN CONJ 
WITH 950)

P21
P34

U25

432

5U5

501

NAPPA LEATHER UPHOLSTERY (U12 IS 
INCLUDED AT $0.IN CONJ. WITH 950, U26 
INSTEAD OF U12 IS INCLUDED AT $0)
20" MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
AMG CARBON-FIBRE/BLACK PIANO LACQUER 
TRIM (IN CONJ. WITH 314, STEERING WHEEL IN 
BLACK PIANO LACQUER)
AMG CARBON-FIBRE/BLACK PIANO LACQUER 
TRIM (IN CONJ. WITH 314, STEERING WHEEL IN 
BLACK PIANO LACQUER)
AIR-BALANCE PACKAGE
EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE (UPHOLSTERY 9XX, U04, 
U25 ARE INCLUDED AT $0. ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 
810/811 AT EXTRA CHARGE)
DOOR SILL PANELS WITH "MERCEDES-BENZ" 
LETTERING, ILLUMINATED (PRICE = $0 IF P34 IS 
CHOSEN)
SEAT COMFORT PACKAGE FOR DRIVER AND 
FRONT PASSENGER (902 IS INCLUDED AT $0)
LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM WITH 
SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 610
AT EXTRA CHARGE)
360 DEGREE CAMERA

 $22,300.00

 $14,500.00
 $46,500.00

 $46,500.00

 $4,900.00
 $74,000.00

 $2,000.00

 $22,200.00

 $37,000.00

 $11,200.00

B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories

A2 sub-total :

 B sub-total :

 $101,500.00

 $515,500.00

311960 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 03-08-2016

PRP App. No. A / 16
PRP No. P 11755 / 16 P.  2 of 3



IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

11
12
13
14

15

16
17

18

53R
54R
610
769

769 (IN CONJ 
WITH 950)

810
811

950

20" 5-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
20" 10-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
NIGHT VIEW ASSIST PLUS
20" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEEL, 
PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN 
FINISH
20" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEEL 
PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN 
FINISH (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 950 AT EXTRA 
CHARGE)
BURMESTER SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM
BURMESTER HIGH-END SURROUND SOUND 
SYSTEM (REDUCES BOOT CAPACITY AT 
APPROX. 30L)
AMG LINE (TRIM 729, 772, 793, U26 ARE INCLUDED
AT $0 )

 $17,000.00
 $19,000.00
 $26,500.00
 $23,500.00

 $9,700.00

 $14,200.00
 $82,000.00

 $42,500.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional) C highest value :

Chassis No.

311960 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 03-08-2016

P.  3 of 3
PRP App. No. A / 16
PRP No. P 11755 / 16


