ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID: 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

PRP Number : P 11755 / 16 Effective Date : 03-AUG-2016

Make: MERCEDES BENZ

Model: S500 CABRIOLET (A217)

Model Code: -

Manufacture Year: 2016 Model Year: 2016 Engine Size: 4663 CC

Number of Seats: 3 Submission Date: 27-07-2016

A1) Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) \$1,251,395.00

Item 1	<u>Code</u>	Description 24-MONTH MANUFACTURE'S WORLDWIDE WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION
2		NON-METALLIC & METALLIC PAINTWORK & 799 DESIGNO DIAMOND WHITE BRIGHT
3		LEATHER UPHOLSTERY
4	11R	19" MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
5	288	AIRCAP
6	310	DOUBLE CUP HOLDER IN FRONT
7	401	CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS
8	403	AIRSCARF
9	421	9G-TRONIC
10	463	HEAD-UP DISPLAY
11	531	COMAND
12	581	THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
13	666	FREIGHT PACKING WITHOUT TIE-DOWN HOOKS
14	729/731	BLACK HIGH-GLOSS POPLAR WOOD TRIM /HIGH-GLOSS BURR WALNUT WOOD TRIM IN BROWN
15	740/744/745/746	FABRIC SOFT TOP BLACK/FABRIC SOFT TOP BLUE/FABRIC SOFT TOP BEIGE/FABRIC SOFT TOP DARK RED
16	762	REMOTE CONTROL UNIT
17	815	DVD PLAYER
18	P17	KEYLESS-GO PACKAGE
19	P35	LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM

PRP No. P 11755 / 16 P. 1 of 3

PRP App. No. A 311960 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Print Date: 03-08-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department



ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

20 P54

ID: ID 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

21	R66	RUN-FLAT TYRES			
<u>A2)</u>	\$101,500.00				
1	033	DESIGNO MOCHA BLACK METALLIC		\$29,500.00	
2	044	DESIGNO ALLANITE GREY MAGNO		\$36,000.00	
3	049	DESIGNO CASHMERE WHITE MAGNO		\$36,000.00	
<u>B)</u> F	B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories B sub-total :				
1		NAPPA LEATHER UPHOLSTERY (U12 I	S	\$515,500.00 \$22,300.00	
•		INCLUDED AT \$0.IN CONJ. WITH 950, U		ΨΖΖ,000.00	
		INSTEAD OF U12 IS INCLUDED AT \$0)	320		
2	13R	20" MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEE	ELS	\$14,500.00	
3	H10	AMG CARBON-FIBRE/BLACK PIANO LA	_	\$46,500.00	
		TRIM (IN CONJ. WITH 314, STEERING \	WHEEL IN	,	
		BLACK PIANO LACQUER)			
4	H10 (IN CONJ	AMG CARBON-FIBRE/BLACK PIANO LA	ACQUER	\$46,500.00	
	WITH 950)	TRIM (IN CONJ. WITH 314, STEERING \	WHEEL IN		
	,	BLACK PIANO LACQUER)			
5	P21	AIR-BALANCE PACKAGE		\$4,900.00	
6	P34	EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE (UPHOLSTERY	9XX, U04,	\$74,000.00	
		U25 ARE INCLUDED AT \$0. ONLY IN CO	ONJ. WITH		
		810/811 AT EXTRA CHARGE)			
7	U25	DOOR SILL PANELS WITH "MERCEDES	S-BENZ"	\$2,000.00	
		LETTERING, ILLUMINATED (PRICE = \$6	0 IF P34 IS		
		CHOSEN)			
8	432	SEAT COMFORT PACKAGE FOR DRIVI		\$22,200.00	
		FRONT PASSENGER (902 IS INCLUDE)	. ,		
9	5U5	LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM WIT		\$37,000.00	
		SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS (ONLY IN CON	NJ. WITH 610		
		AT EXTRA CHARGE)			
10	501	360 DEGREE CAMERA		\$11,200.00	

PRP No. P 11755 / 16 P. 2 of 3

PRP App. No. A 311960 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Print Date: 03-08-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department



ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

11	53R	20" 5-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS	\$17,000.00
12	54R	20" 10-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS	\$19,000.00
13	610	NIGHT VIEW ASSIST PLUS	\$26,500.00
14	769	20" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEEL,	\$23,500.00
		PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN	
		FINISH	
15	769 (IN CONJ	20" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEEL	\$9,700.00
	WITH 950)	PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN	
		FINISH (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 950 AT EXTRA	
		CHARGE)	
16	810	BURMESTER SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM	\$14,200.00
17	811	BURMESTER HIGH-END SURROUND SOUND	\$82,000.00
		SYSTEM (REDUCES BOOT CAPACITY AT	
		APPROX. 30L)	
18	950	AMG LINE (TRIM 729, 772, 793, U26 ARE INCLUDED	\$42,500.00
		AT \$0)	

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional)

C highest value:

Chassis No.

PRP No. P 11755 / 16 PRP App. No. A 311960 / 16

03-08-2016

Print Date:

P. 3 of 3Motor Vehicles Valuation GroupHong Kong Customs & Excise Department

